
At Turn Go Mulholland Metric
0.2 L 1.4 Agoura Rd

1.6 R 0.2 Kanan Rd (TL)

1.8 L 2.2 Cornell Way

4.0 L 7.2 Mulholland Hwy (SS)

11.2 R 4.0 Stunt Road

15.2  @ 1.8

SAG 1 on Left - Top of Stunt: (8:30am-10am)                                            

Then continue RIGHT down Schueren.

17.0 R 5.7 Piuma Rd (SS / T-int)

22.7 R 2.1 Cold Canyon Rd (on fast descent - easy to miss!)

24.8 L 6.3 Mulholland Hwy (SS / T-int)

31.1 R 2.3 Cornell Rd (SS)

33.4 R 0.3 to stay on Cornell Rd

33.7 L 1.5 Agoura Rd (SS)

35.2 R 0.0 Hampton Inn driveway (aid station at start/finish line)

35.2  @ 0.3 SAG 2: Hampton Inn (9:30am-12pm). Exit hotel same as start.

35.5 R 1.2 Agoura Rd (SS)

36.7 L 1.6 Lindero Canyon Rd (TL)

38.3 R 1.7 Triunfo Canyon Rd (TL / T-int)

40.0 L 4.2 Westlake Blvd (TL) / becomes Mulholland

44.2 L 2.4 Mulholland Hwy

46.6 R 3.4 Encinal Canyon Rd (SS)

50.0 R 0.2 Lechusa Rd (SS / T-int)

50.2 L 0.2 Decker Rd (SS / T-int)

50.4 @ 1.1 SAG 3: Fire Station on LEFT (10:15am-12:30pm); then exit RIGHT

51.5 Stay R 6.6 Mulholland Hwy (SS)

58.1 R 2.7 Agoura Rd (TL)

60.8 L 0.3 Driveway to office buildings next to Hampton

61.1 R FINISH LINE! CONGRATULATIONS!

R = Right; L = Left; TL = Traffic Light; SS = Stop Sign; T-Int = T intersection

Emergency: Call 911

PLEASE TEXT FOR ASSISTANCE.  Many places on route have poor cell service.

Brian: 949-939-4547 (for SAG ) / Deborah: 818-624-4544 (to report DNF)


